

BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00571

WBS No:50937.3.3

County:Randolph

Installation of ADA Curb Ramps

Bid Opening Date: 12/10/2024 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	Eastern Earthscapes & Construction, LLC		Crossroads Infrastructure, Inc.		Little Mountain Builder of Catawba County, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,900.00	\$27,900.00
2	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	3.00	TON	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$201.25	\$603.75
3	2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	1,742.00	LF	\$30.00	\$52,260.00	\$50.00	\$87,100.00	\$62.00	\$108,004.00
4	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	124.00	SY	\$60.00	\$7,440.00	\$90.00	\$11,160.00	\$69.00	\$8,556.00
5	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	11.00	EA	\$2,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$3,277.50	\$36,052.50
6	RETROFIT EXISTING CONCRETE CURB RAMP	14.00	EA	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$750.00	\$10,500.00	\$575.00	\$8,050.00
7	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	94.00	EA	\$2,800.00	\$263,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$300,800.00	\$3,277.50	\$308,085.00
8	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	225.00	SY	\$65.00	\$14,625.00	\$20.00	\$4,500.00	\$29.90	\$6,727.50
9	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	7.00	SY	\$65.00	\$455.00	\$140.00	\$980.00	\$82.80	\$579.60
10	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVEWAY APRON	63.00	SY	\$80.00	\$5,040.00	\$165.00	\$10,395.00	\$101.00	\$6,363.00
11	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE AND REPLACE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	18.00	LF	\$32.00	\$576.00	\$95.00	\$1,710.00	\$65.00	\$1,170.00
12	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	167.00	LF	\$13.00	\$2,171.00	\$25.00	\$4,175.00	\$17.25	\$2,880.75
13	GENERIC PAVING ITEM - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP	73.00	EA	\$300.00	\$21,900.00	\$450.00	\$32,850.00	\$1,437.50	\$104,937.50
14	ADJUST METER OR VALVE BOX	4.00	EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$201.25	\$805.00
15	SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE TYPE E (GROUND MOUNTED)	1.00	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$230.00	\$230.00
16	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$56,925.00	\$56,925.00
					\$440,967.00		\$558,970.00		\$677,869.60